KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
K4B
PART # DESCRIPTION WT
K4B With Standard Laminated Worksurface
Height Settings: 30", 32", 34" or 36"
K3624SA K4B, 36L,24D,STD-WS, ALM 105
K3624SG K4B, 36L,24D,STD-WS,GRY  105
K3624SK K4B, 36L,24D,STD-WS,BLK 105
K3624SL K4B, 36L,24D,STD-WS,LGT 105
K3630SA K4B, 36L,30D,STD-WS,ALM 107
K3630SG K4B, 36L,30D,STD-WS,GRY 107
K3630SK K4B, 36L,30D,STD-WS,BLK 107
K3630SL K4B, 36L,30D,STD-WS,LGT 107
K3636SA K4B, 36L,36D,STD-WS,ALM 109
K3636SG K4B, 36L,36D,STD-WS,GRY 109
K3636SK K4B, 36L,36D,STD-WS,BLK 109
K3636SL K4B, 36L,36D,STD-WS,LGT 109
K4224SA K4B, 42L,24D,STD-WS,ALM 113
K4224SG K4B, 42L,24D,STD-WS,GRY 113
K4224SK K4B, 42L,24D,STD-WS,BLK 113
K4224SL K4B, 42L,24D,STD-WS,LGT 113
K4230SA K4B, 42L,30D,STD-WS,ALM 115
K4230SG K4B, 42L,30D,STD-WS,GRY 115
K4230SK K4B, 42L,30D,STD-WS,BLK 115
K4230SL K4B, 42L,30D,STD-WS,LGT 115
K4236SA K4B, 42L,36D,STD-WS,ALM 117
K4236SG K4B, 42L,36D,STD-WS,GRY 117
K4236SK K4B, 42L,36D,STD-WS,BLK 117
K4236SL K4B, 42L,36D,STD-WS,LGT 117
K4824SA K4B, 48L,24D,STD-WS,ALM 120
K4824SG K4B, 48L,24D,STD-WS,GRY 120
K4824SK K4B, 48L,24D,STD-WS,BLK 120
K4824SL K4B, 48L,24D,STD-WS,LGT 120
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
Height Settings: 30", 32", 34" or 36"
K4830SA K4B, 48L,30D,STD-WS,ALM 123
K4830SG K4B, 48L,30D,STD-WS,GRY 123
K4830SK K4B, 48L,30D,STD-WS,BLK 123
K4830SL K4B, 48L,30D,STD-WS,LGT 123
K4836SA K4B, 48L,36D,STD-WS,ALM 126
K4836SG K4B, 48L,36D,STD-WS,GRY 126
K4836SK K4B, 48L,36D,STD-WS,BLK 126
K4836SL K4B, 48L,36D,STD-WS,LGT 126
K5424SA K4B, 54L,24D,STD-WS,ALM 128
K5424SG K4B, 54L,24D,STD-WS,GRY 128
K5424SK K4B, 54L,24D,STD-WS,BLK 128
K5424SL K4B, 54L,24D,STD-WS,LGT 128
K5430SA K4B, 54L,30D,STD-WS,ALM 131
K5430SG K4B, 54L,30D,STD-WS,GRY 131
K5430SK K4B, 54L,30D,STD-WS,BLK 131
K5430SL K4B, 54L,30D,STD-WS,LGT 131
K5436SA K4B, 54L,36D,STD-WS,ALM 134
K5436SG K4B, 54L,36D,STD-WS,GRY 134
K5436SK K4B, 54L,36D,STD-WS,BLK 134
K5436SL K4B, 54L,36D,STD-WS,LGT 134
K6024SA K4B, 60L,24D,STD-WS,ALM 134
K6024SG K4B, 60L,24D,STD-WS,GRY 134
K6024SK K4B, 60L,24D,STD-WS,BLK 134
K6024SL K4B, 60L,24D,STD-WS,LGT 134
K6030SA K4B, 60L,30D,STD-WS,ALM 138
K6030SG K4B, 60L,30D,STD-WS,GRY 138
K6030SK K4B, 60L,30D,STD-WS,BLK 138
K6030SL K4B, 60L,30D,STD-WS,LGT 138
K6036SA K4B, 60L,36D,STD-WS,ALM 142
K6036SG K4B, 60L,36D,STD-WS,GRY 142
K6036SK K4B, 60L,36D,STD-WS,BLK 142
K6036SL K4B, 60L,36D,STD-WS,LGT 142
K6624SA K4B, 66L,24D,STD-WS,ALM 142
K6624SG K4B, 66L,24D,STD-WS,GRY 142
K6624SK K4B, 66L,24D,STD-WS,BLK 142
K6624SL K4B, 66L,24D,STD-WS,LGT 142
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
Height Settings: 30", 32", 34" or 36"
K6630SA K4B, 66L,30D,STD-WS,ALM 146
K6630SG K4B, 66L,30D,STD-WS,GRY 146
K6630SK K4B, 66L,30D,STD-WS,BLK 146
K6630SL K4B, 66L,30D,STD-WS,LGT 146
K6636SA K4B, 66L,36D,STD-WS,ALM 150
K6636SG K4B, 66L,36D,STD-WS,GRY 150
K6636SK K4B, 66L,36D,STD-WS,BLK 150
K6636SL K4B, 66L,36D,STD-WS,LGT 150
K7224SA K4B, 72L,24D,STD-WS,ALM 148
K7224SG K4B, 72L,24D,STD-WS,GRY 148
K7224SK K4B, 72L,24D,STD-WS,BLK 148
K7224SL K4B, 72L,24D,STD-WS,LGT 148
K7230SA K4B, 72L,30D,STD-WS,ALM 153
K7230SG K4B, 72L,30D,STD-WS,GRY 153
K7230SK K4B, 72L,30D,STD-WS,BLK 153
K7230SL K4B, 72L,30D,STD-WS,LGT 153
K7236SA K4B, 72L,36D,STD-WS,ALM 158
K7236SG K4B, 72L,36D,STD-WS,GRY 158
K7236SK K4B, 72L,36D,STD-WS,BLK 158
K7236SL K4B, 72L,36D,STD-WS,LGT 158
K4B With No Tops
K3624NT K4B, 36L,24D,NON-WS 80
K3630NT K4B, 36L,30D,NON-WS 82
K3636NT K4B, 36L,36D,NON-WS 84
K4224NT K4B, 42L,24D,NON-WS 86
K4230NT K4B, 42L,30D,NON-WS 88
K4236NT K4B, 42L,36D,NON-WS 90
K4824NT K4B, 48L,24D,NON-WS 90
K4830NT K4B, 48L,30D,NON-WS 93
K4836NT K4B, 48L,36D,NON-WS 96
K5424NT K4B, 54L,24D,NON-WS 96
K5430NT K4B, 54L,30D,NON-WS 99
K5436NT K4B, 54L,36D,NON-WS 102
K6024NT K4B, 60L,24D,NON-WS 100
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
K6030NT K4B, 60L,30D,NON-WS 104
K6036NT K4B, 60L,36D,NON-WS 108
K6624NT K4B, 66L,24D,NON-WS 106
K6630NT K4B, 66L,30D,NON-WS 110
K6636NT K4B, 66L,36D,NON-WS 114
K7224NT K4B, 72L,24D,NON-WS 110
K7230NT K4B, 72L,30D,NON-WS 115
K7236NT K4B, 72L,36D,NON-WS 120
K4B With ESDTops
Height Settings: 30", 32", 34" or 36"
K3624EA K4B, 36L,24D,ESD-WS,ALM 106
K3624EG K4B, 36L,24D,ESD-WS,GRY 106
K3630EA K4B, 36L,30D,ESD-WS,ALM 108
K3630EG K4B, 36L,30D,ESD-WS,GRY 108
K3636EA K4B, 36L,36D,ESD-WS,ALM 110
K3636EG K4B, 36L,36D,ESD-WS,GRY 110
K4224EA K4B, 42L,24D,ESD-WS,ALM 114
K4224EG K4B, 42L,24D,ESD-WS,GRY 114
K4230EA K4B, 42L,30D,ESD-WS,ALM 116
K4230EG K4B, 42L,30D,ESD-WS,GRY 116
K4236EA K4B, 42L,36D,ESD-WS,ALM 118
K4236EG K4B, 42L,36D,ESD-WS,GRY 118
K4824EA K4B, 48L,24D,ESD-WS,ALM 121
K4824EG K4B, 48L,24D,ESD-WS,GRY 121
K4830EA K4B, 48L,30D,ESD-WS,ALM 124
K4830EG K4B, 48L,30D,ESD-WS,GRY 124
K4836EA K4B, 48L,36D,ESD-WS,ALM 127
K4836EG K4B, 48L,36D,ESD-WS,GRY 127
K5424EA K4B, 54L,24D,ESD-WS,ALM 129
K5424EG K4B, 54L,24D,ESD-WS,GRY 129
K5430EA K4B, 54L,30D,ESD-WS,ALM 132
K5430EG K4B, 54L,30D,ESD-WS,GRY 132
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
K5436EA K4B, 54L,36D,ESD-WS,ALM 135
K5436EG K4B, 54L,36D,ESD-WS,GRY 135
K6024EA K4B, 60L,24D,ESD-WS,ALM 135
K6024EG K4B, 60L,24D,ESD-WS,GRY 135
K6030EA K4B, 60L,30D,ESD-WS,ALM 139
K6030EG K4B, 60L,30D,ESD-WS,GRY 139
K6036EA K4B, 60L,36D,ESD-WS,ALM 143
K6036EG K4B, 60L,36D,ESD-WS,GRY 143
K6624EA K4B, 66L,24D,ESD-WS,ALM 143
K6624EG K4B, 66L,24D,ESD-WS,GRY 143
K6630EA K4B, 66L,30D,ESD-WS,ALM 147
K6630EG K4B, 66L,30D,ESD-WS,GRY 147
K6636EA K4B, 66L,36D,ESD-WS,ALM 151
K6636EG K4B, 66L,36D,ESD-WS,GRY 151
K7224EA K4B, 72L,24D,ESD-WS,ALM 149
K7224EG K4B, 72L,24D,ESD-WS,GRY 149
K7230EA K4B, 72L,30D,ESD-WS,ALM 154
K7230EG K4B, 72L,30D,ESD-WS,GRY 154
K7236EA K4B, 72L,36D,ESD-WS,ALM 159
K7236EG K4B, 72L,36D,ESD-WS,GRY 159
K4B With Black Resin Tops
Height Settings: 30", 32", 34" or 36"
K3624RK K4B, 36L,24D,RES-WS,BLK 141
K3630RK K4B, 36L,30D,RES-WS,BLK 159
K3636RK K4B, 36L,36D,RES-WS,BLK 176
K4224RK K4B, 42L,24D,RES-WS,BLK 158
K4230RK K4B, 42L,30D,RES-WS,BLK 178
K4236RK K4B, 42L,36D,RES-WS,BLK 195
K4824RK K4B, 48L,24D,RES-WS,BLK 172
K4830RK K4B, 48L,30D,RES-WS,BLK 195
K4836RK K4B, 48L,36D,RES-WS,BLK 219
K5424RK K4B, 54L,24D,RES-WS,BLK 188
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
K5430RK K4B, 54L,30D,RES-WS,BLK 214
K5436RK K4B, 54L,36D,RES-WS,BLK 240
K6024RK K4B, 60L,24D,RES-WS,BLK 202
K6030RK K4B, 60L,30D,RES-WS,BLK 232
K6036RK K4B, 60L,36D,RES-WS,BLK 262
K6624RK K4B, 66L,24D,RES-WS,BLK 219
K6630RK K4B, 66L,30D,RES-WS,BLK 251
K6636RK K4B, 66L,36D,RES-WS,BLK 283
K7224RK K4B, 72L,24D,RES-WS,BLK 233
K7230RK K4B, 72L,30D,RES-WS,BLK 269
K7236RK K4B, 72L,36D,RES-WS,BLK 304
K4B Accessories
45KBD K4B "B" DRAWER ASSY 20
45KCD K4B "C" DRAWER ASSY 24
45KCHD K4B CASTER HEAVY-DUTY ASSY 15
45KCSTD K4B CASTER STANDARD ASSY 15
45KPB K4B POWER BAR 15AMP ASSY. 15
45KMA36 K4B MOUNTING ASSY. ALPHA 36" 8
45KMA42 K4B MOUNTING ASSY. ALPHA 42" 9
45KMA48 K4B MOUNTING ASSY. ALPHA 48" 10
45KMA54 K4B MOUNTING ASSY. ALPHA 54" 11
45KMA60 K4B MOUNTING ASSY. ALPHA 60" 11
45KMA66 K4B MOUNTING ASSY. ALPHA 66" 12
45KMA72 K4B MOUNTING ASSY. ALPHA 72" 13
45KR24 K4B RISER ASSY. 24" 10
45KR24SET K4B RISER ASSY. 24" SET 20
45KR40 K4B RISER ASSY. 40" 15
45KR40SET K4B RISER ASSY. 40" SET 30
45KRS3612 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 36"L X 12"D 21
45KRS3615 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 36"L X 15"D 24
45KRS4212 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 42"W X 12"D 22
45KRS4215 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 42"W X 15"D 25
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
45KRS4812 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 48"L X 12"D 23
45KRS4815 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 48"L X 15"D 26
45KRS5412 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 54"W X 12"D 24
45KRS5415 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 54"W X 15"D 27
45KRS6012 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 60"L X 12"D 25
45KRS6015 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 60"L X 15"D 28
45KRS6612 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 66"W X 12"D 26
45KRS6615 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 66"W X 15"D 29
45KRS7212 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 72"L X 12"D 27
45KRS7215 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY NO LIP 72"L X 15"D 30
45KR1L3612 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 36"L X 12"D 21
45KR1L3615 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 36"L X 15"D 24
45KR1L4212 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 42"W X 12"D 22
45KR1L4215 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 42"W X 15"D 25
45KR1L4812 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 48"L X 12"D 23
45KR1L4815 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 48"L X 15"D 26
45KR1L5412 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 54"W X 12"D 24
45KR1L5415 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 54"W X 15"D 27
45KR1L6012 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 60"L X 12"D 25
45KR1L6015 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 60"L X 15"D 28
45KR1L6612 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 66"W X 12"D 26
45KR1L6615 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 66"W X 15"D 29
45KR1L7212 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 72"L X 12"D 27
45KR1L7215 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 72"L X 15"D 30
45KR2L3612 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 36"L X 12"D 21
45KR2L3615 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 36"L X 15"D 24
45KR2L4212 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 42"W X 12"D 22
45KR2L4215 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 42"W X 15"D 25
45KR2L4812 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 48"L X 12"D 23
45KR2L4815 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 48"L X 15"D 26
45KR2L5412 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 54"W X 12"D 24
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
45KR2L5415 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 54"W X 15"D 27
45KR2L6012 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 60"L X 12"D 25
45KR2L6015 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 60"L X 15"D 28
45KR2L6612 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 66"W X 12"D 26
45KR2L6615 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 66"W X 15"D 29
45KR2L7212 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 72"L X 12"D 27
45KR2L7215 K4B RISER SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 72"L X 15"D 30
45KRTS3612 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 36"L X 12"D 22
45KRTS3615 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 36"L X 15"D 25
45KRTS4212 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 42"W X 12"D 23
45KRTS4215 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 42"W X 15"D 26
45KRTS4812 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 48"L X 12"D 24
45KRTS4815 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 48"L X 15"D 27
45KRTS5412 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 54"W X 12"D 25
45KRTS5415 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 54"W X 15"D 28
45KRTS6012 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 60"L X 12"D 26
45KRTS6015 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 60"L X 15"D 29
45KRTS6612 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 66"W X 12"D 27
45KRTS6615 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 66"W X 15"D 30
45KRTS7212 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 72"L X 12"D 28
45KRTS7215 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY NO LIP 72"L X 15"D 31
45KRT1L3612 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 36"L X 12 22
45KRT1L3615 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 36"L X 15 25
45KRT1L4212 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 42"W X 12 23
45KRT1L4215 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 42"W X 15 26
45KRT1L4812 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 48"L X 12 24
45KRT1L4815 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 48"L X 15 27
45KRT1L5412 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 54"W X 12 25
45KRT1L5415 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 54"W X 15 28
45KRT1L6012 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 60"L X 12 26
45KRT1L6015 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 60"L X 15 29
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
45KRT1L6612 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 66"W X 12 27
45KRT1L6615 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 66"W X 15 30
45KRT1L7212 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 72"L X 12 28
45KRT1L7215 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 1 LIP 72"L X 15 31
45KRT2L3612 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 36"L X 12 22
45KRT2L3615 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 36"L X 15 25
45KRT2L4212 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 42"W X 12 23
45KRT2L4215 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 42"W X 15 26
45KRT2L4812 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 48"L X 12 24
45KRT2L4815 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 48"L X 15 27
45KRT2L5412 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 54"W X 12 25
45KRT2L5415 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 54"W X 15 28
45KRT2L6012 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 60"L X 12 26
45KRT2L6015 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 60"L X 15 29
45KRT2L6612 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 66"W X 12 27
45KRT2L6615 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 66"W X 15 30
45KRT2L7212 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 72"L X 12 28
45KRT2L7215 K4B RISER TOP SHELF ASSY 2 LIP 72"L X 15 31
45KUS3624 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 36"L X 24"D 24
45KUS3630 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 36"L X 30"D 29
45KUS3636 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 36"L X 36"D 31
45KUS4224 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 42"W X 24"D 27
45KUS4230 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 42"W X 30"D 29
45KUS4236 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 42"W X 36"D 36
45KUS4824 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 48"L X 24"D 30
45KUS4830 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 48"L X 30"D 36
45KUS4836 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 48"L X 36"D 41
45KUS5424 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 54"W X 24"D 33
45KUS5430 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 54"W X 30"D 36
45KUS5436 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 54"W X 36"D 46
45KUS6024 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 60"L X 24"D 36
45KUS6030 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 60"L X 30"D 43
KEWAUNEE K4B ORDER GUIDE
45KUS6036 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 60"L X 36"D 50
45KUS6624 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 66"W X 24"D 40
45KUS6630 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 66"W X 30"D 47
45KUS6636 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 66"W X 36"D 54
45KUS7224 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 72"L X 24"D 43
45KUS7230 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 72"L X 30"D 50
45KUS7236 K4B BOTTOM SHELF ASSY W/REAR LIP 72"L X 36"D 58